
WPMA Form 1a

Region: City/Municipality:

Province: Barangay:

  Cattle LOM/Pooling Place:

  Carabao     Week/Month/Year:

Respondent

No. No. of Weight No. of Value Weight Wholesale No. of Value Weight Wholesale Weight Wholesale
Heads Heads Heads

1

2

3

4

5

Price/kg.

Name of Data Collector PASO/Supervisor

Value Wholesale No. of Value

Slaughter Work

Date Accomplished Date Verified/Edited

Price/kg. Price/kg. Price/kg. Heads

Fattening Breeding

WHOLESALE PRICE MONITORING
OF ANIMALS

Animal 
Type:     

P U R P O S E


